63RD NATIONAL SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITIONS (NSCC) IN SMALL BORE RIFLE & PISTOL EVENTS

50M RIFLE PRONE WOMEN (ISSF)

Starttime | Rly [ FP| BibNo | Name State

20 DEC 09:30 RELAY -1

20 Dec 09:30 1 5 7318 KM SONIYA SONIYA NCC
1 6 3841 KAMBLE TANUJA SOPAN TANUJA KAMBLE MAH
1 7 7330 SUBUHI HARIS U.P.
1 8 6107 SUNAINA DEVI PUN
1 9 934 SUSHMITA SEN H.P.
1 10 244 SAACHI GUPTA HAR
1 11 4171 SHRISHTI MISHRA M.P.
1 12 1002 NIRANJANA K'S KER
1 13 3500 SITA JILEDARSINGH TOMAR GUlJ
1 14 890 M. JANANI T.N.
1 15 1973 ANU TOMAR RAIL
1 16 5830 KRITI BURMAN W.B.
1 17 4075 MOUNIKA REDDY CHANDIRI TRA
1 18 2705 SHIVANI CRPF
1 19 2785 BOTCHA VARA SARASWATI NAVYA SREE A.P.
1 20 5300 AMIKUL SIDHU CHD
1 21 5158 SNEHAL HAMBIRRAO PATIL MAH
1 22 5850 RANJANA GUPTA U.p.
1 23 6918 MANGLA PUN
1 24 5685 POONAM CHOUDHARY RAJ
1 25 6779 HARSHITA HAR
1 26 1007 KAVYA VENKATARAMAN KER
1 27 72 SHRADDHA MANSUKHBHAI THUMAR GUlJ
1 28 6369 M. NILA T.N.
1 29 2518 RAKHEE VIKAS SAMANT RAIL
1 30 1556 UJJALA MALI W.B.
1 31 4926 SANDEEP KAUR BSF
1 32 2947 KONDAPALLY SHRIYA REDDY TRA
1 33 3843 KUMARI SHARMA CRPF
1 34 7145 HARSHITA MUDUNDI A.P.
1 35 2915 ROZY RANGRA NCC
1 36 186 VEDANGI VIRAG TULZAPURKAR MAH
1 37 2854 PRINCI CHAUHAN U.P.
1 38 5874 SOFIA HAYER PUN
1 39 6222 SUMAN RATHORE RAJ
1 40 405 RAMITA HAR
1 41 2969 SHRUTI PARIHAR M.P.
1 42 1531 MEGHA RAWAT NCC
1 43 2825 AMRUTA ANAND HANDUR MAH
1 44 6352 KRITI RAJ RATHORE RAJ
1 45 7333 HIRAL MAHESHBHAI SOLANKI GUlJ

20 DEC 11:15 RELAY - 2

20 Dec 11:15 2 5 2917 ARAYANA SINGH NCC
2 6 1504 YASHIKA VISHWAJEET SHINDE MAH
2 7 3145 RASHMI CHAUHAN U.p.
2 8 6626 JASLEEN KAUR PUN
2 9 916 SWEETY YADAV KAR
2 10 7203 PRABLEEN DUA HAR
2 11 985 BANDHVI SINGH M.P.



20 Dec 13:00
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35
36
37
38
39
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41
42
43
44
45
46

2156
4007
933

3638
6406
1866
3430
5343
2859
910

2905
6233
4995
3270
2754
7075
4223
996

2164
4439
2886
3319
4703
2931
2700
6351
793

2304
6194
6320
6811
1171
1534
778

3388

1527
6336
7328
5707
943

6325
5510
1832
5064
5960
4518
2948
4030
2338
6438
6557
4984
2907
6049
7206

AISHWARYA G. MALAYIL
SNIGDHA SINGH

TAMANNA SEN

ANISHA KUTHIALA

MEHULI GHOSH

PRIYA SURAN

SURABHI BHARDWAJ RAPOLE
SWAPNA BERA

RAJA SAGI SRI APOORVA
AISHWARYA GUPTA

PRUTHA KUNDAN SINGH BORA
DARSHANA SUMEDH RAHATE
AFIYA HARIS

BALJIT KAUR

TANESHKA PARMAR

ANTIL

ZENAB HUSSAIN BANDOOKWALA

MERIN JAMES

MRUGA KEYURKUMAR GANDHI
J SUBASHINI

TEJASWINI MULEY

SUKANYA DUTTA

NEETU UJJAWAL

RASHMI REDDY YANNAM

RAINI KUMARI

SHREYA JAIN

MANSHI GAUTAM

PRIYANKA VASANT ADHANGALE
AMRITA PANDEY

KAVYA JAIN

MONIKA SHARMA

NISHTHA SINGH

NAAZPREET KAUR

SNEHA VISHWANATH NALKAR
BEENA RANI. U. N

20 DEC 13:00 RELAY -3
VAISHNAVI RAJ

SNEHAL NANDKUMAR SUTAR
SUMAIYA KHAN

MAHEK JATANA
AKANKSHA KANAWAT
SONIA

ANANYA BHATT

ANU SYNA'S

SAVITA THAKUR

AJITA NARU

SOMA HAZRA

VARKALA SUVARNA
SUSHMA K. RISHI
RATNAMALA YERRAMILLI
KIRTI PATHAK

APOORVA MAHESHWARI
PUNAM NATH

SOMA SAHIS

POOJA

TUBA JUNAID

KER
JHAR
H.P.
CHD
W.B.
BSF
TRA
CRPF
A.P.
DEL
NCC
MAH
U.p.
PUN
RAJ
HAR
M.P.
KER
GUJ
T.N.
RAIL
W.B.
BSF
TRA
CRPF
DEL
NCC
MAH
U.p.
PUN
RAJ
HAR
NCC
MAH
KAR

NCC
MAH
U.P.
PUN
RAJ
HAR
M.P.
KER
RAIL
W.B.
BSF
TRA
CRPF
A.P.
DEL
RAJ
BSF
NCC
MAH
U.p.



20 Dec 14:45
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25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

5275
6896
1297
111
1215
1464
7009
1930
571
799
4140
2545
4679
397
146
2900
2433
588
3438

3592
548

4560
6781
5199
6264
2970
568

981

2037
538

5778
6693
2743
4093
221

2137
4033
3540
3199
524

4349
6600
7271
3369
7071
1818
2933
2154
1741
1564
3573
4268
3602
3591
4731

SHREYA

SAFIYA IRAM

TRISHA AASTHA
RAJKUMARI RATHORE
SREE LAKSHMI KRISHNANKUTTY
KRISHNA AJITSINH BHATI
B.L. SRITHAVA THANYAA
AYONIKA PAUL
MANPREET KAUR
ANUPRIYA SHARAM
JYOTI MALA

PRITI RASTOGI

KAJAL

JIVANDEEP KAUR
AKSHITA KANWAR
PRIYA PASWAN

NEHA CHAPHEKAR
ANSHIKA

RAJ CHAUDHARY

20 DEC 14:45 RELAY -4
SANJUKTA JANA

RITUL SUNIL KUNDALE
POOJA CHAURASIA
VIPANDEEP KAUR
MONIKA JAKHAR

ANU

MANSI SUDHIR SINGH KATHAIT
PONNU MIRIAM JOSE
SHAILAJA PATEL

MAMPI DAS

NAGMA KHATUN

BALJIT KAUR

CHITUKULLA MADHAVI
NONGTHOMBAM INDRASINI
V. AMBIKA

RIDHI SOMPURA
HARSHITHA . N

UMISHA

NIRMALA TARAGI
KALAWATI RAWAL
KEERTHIKA V

ANAGHA AJIT THATTE
RAFIA KHANAM
GURNOOR KAUR BENIWAL
SUNITA CHANDRAWAT
KAJAL

NUPUR KUMRAWAT
SWATHI SATHEESAN

GUNJAN BHARATTKUMAR MISTRY

G. VARSHAA

SOHINI SANYAL

SHAKTI CHANDRA
REECHA SINGH
MAMTA BHANDARI
PINKI KUMARI PASWAN
PRAGATI ANIL NAIKARE

PUN
RAJ
HAR
M.P.
KER
GUlJ
T.N.
RAIL
BSF
DEL
NCC
MAH
U.p.
PUN
RAJ
NCC
MAH
U.P.
ARMY

NCC
MAH
U.P.
PUN
RAJ
HAR
M.P.
KER
GUlJ
RAIL
W.B.
BSF
TRA
CRPF
A.P.
DEL
KAR
BIH
ITBP
U.K.
NCC
MAH
U.P.
PUN
RAJ
HAR
M.P.
KER
GUlJ
T.N.
W.B.
KAR
BIH
ITBP
NCC
MAH



21 Dec 09:30

PLAYED 12 DEC

21 Dec 11:15
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41
42
43
44

2735
6969
791

4271

1522
5873
2767
942

2448
4350
1480
1801
3781
2889
1550
861

612

4704
2782
5188
4805
3614
3538
5285
1287
1529
6531
7035
453

495

5825
4192
1827
3594
4248
3610
1158
1353
3580
6454
5337
2913
3620
5581

2888
6506
2525
3584
3178
299

1619
2446
2523

ALKUM NISHA

KHUSHBOO PREET KAUR

ANUPRIYA PANDURANG WANKHEDE
SHANTI KUMARI

21 DEC 09:30 RELAY -5
SWETA KUMARI PANDEY
SHAMALI PRAVINKUMAR GHATAGE
VARTIKA MALIK

RAIJNI

SADHANA BULIWAL
RAJWINDER KAUR
PRATHYUSHA PADMAKUMAR
MITTALBAHEN MANILAL GOHIL
M. AATHIRAI

ANUJA JUNG

MANJISTHA KUNDU
JASVEER KAUR

PRIYANKA RAO IAILUM
RUBY RANI

VARA NOUNISREE BOTCHA
MONIKA VERMA
VANASHREE VIPIN SINGH
AMRITA SINHA LAL

SIMA KUMARI

SHARDA THAPA

SHEFALI KALGOTRA

RINA KUMARI

NEHA SANDEEP KORTIKAR
HIMANI SINGH

SIFT KAUR SAMRA
SHIVANGI KANAWAT
CHANCHAL YADAV
BHAVIKA NEEMA
PARVATHY SHAII
JEEVITHA SACHIDANANDA
MEERA KUMARI
MOUNIKA SADDI

ANANYA ANAND
SHWETA YADAV
PRIYANKA SINGH

PRIYAL NARENDRA KENI
POOJA VERMA

LAXMI

V. KETHAARINI HARSHANA
JASPREET KAUR

21 DEC11:15 RELAY - 6
MOUSUMI CHAKRABORTY
MELVINA ANGELINE J

SHIKHA DHALL

AARTIKA BHAYANA
DIVYARANI BHASKAR ADAPPA
KUHELI GANGULEE

KM. RUBINA

CHAHAT DEEP KAUR

SHREYA SAKSENA

u.p.
PUN
NCC
BIH

NCC
MAH
U.p.
PUN
RAJ
HAR
KER
GUlJ
T.N.
RAIL
W.B.
BSF
TRA
CRPF
A.P.
DEL
KAR
BIH
ITBP
U.K.
SSB
NCC
MAH
U.P.
PUN
RAJ
HAR
M.P.
KER
KAR
BIH
ITBP
U.K.
SSB
NCC
MAH
U.P.
NCC
T.N.
PUN

RAIL
T.N.
RAIL
NCC
MAH
CISF
BSF
PUN
RAIL
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17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

2847
3423
3526
5006
3959
3733
5660
4110
4524
6981
2959
4002
709
4684
3774
66
7240
4660
3491
2124
3362
754
6094
1810
3541
1293
230
3420
3785
4870
4155
2897

2898
4930
6723
6228
2190
5405
4782
2167
952

4445
4269
971

4242
529

1879
4001
6432
2815
2118
2399
2904
3682
3866

KINNORI KONAR

KAJAL SAINI

ELIZABETH SUSAN KOSHY
TEJASWINI SAWANT
ANJUM MOUDGIL
SHIRIN GODARA

BHAKTI BHASKAR KHAMKAR
RUCHIRA ARUN LAWAND
MEENA KUMARI
NISCHAL

SUNIDHI CHAUHAN
ANJALI MANDAR BHAGWAT
SONIKA

MANDAKINI BHASKAR KHAMKAR
V. SRINITHI ABIRAMI
HEMA K.C

GAAYATHRI'N

AYUSHI PODDER

LAJJA GAUSWAMI
JAYASHREE DAS
SHRIYANKA SADANGI
ASHI CHOUKSEY

ANKITA GUPTA
PRASIDDHI

POOJA

PRIYANKA ROY

SAROJ KUMARI

KRISHIKA JOSHI

JAYA SHEKHAWAT
KAMAKSHI

VIDARSA K VINOD
CHETANA RAHI

21 DEC 13:00 RELAY -7
PRIYANKA

PRANALI DATTA SURYAWANSHI
KARUNA SAGAR
KHUSHPREET KAUR

DIVYA AGARWAL

PREETI KEWTIYA

SUNITA LAKHAN

DIYA MARY JAISON
MEGHNA JAYENDRASINH THAKOR
SUJIDHA B

SARIKA CHAUHAN MISHRA
ANJU SHARMA

AYUSHI TRIPATHI

RESHMI THAOSEN

FRANCY KSHETRIMAYUM
NAMRATA ARORA
SHIVANJALEE K. BHARTI G.
SAUMYA SAKSENA
AKANKSHA SHINDE

SEULI SADHUKHAN
MEGHA BHARTI

CHHAYA

SANDEEP KAUR

W.B.
HAR
KER
MAH
PUN
HAR
MAH
RAIL
HAR
HAR
M.P.
MAH
HAR
MAH
T.N.
GUlJ
T.N.
W.B.
GUJ
RAIL
ONGC
M.P.
DGQA
M.P.
ITBP
SSB
U.p.
PUN
RAJ
M.P.
KER
NCC

NCC
MAH
U.p.
PUN
RAJ
HAR
M.P.
KER
GUJ
T.N.
RAIL
GUlJ
NCC
ASS
MANI
CISF
Al
J&K
GOA
OFSC
NCC
U.P.
PUN
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28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

5996
5674
4218
5969
7242
3666
1525
5944
2899
1344
2054
5684
5411
343
6764
2895
2923
71

KESHAV KANWAR

HARVEER KAUR

APRAJITA SINGH

KUMARI NISHA

HARSHITHA RAVISHANKAR
NISHA BAISHYA

MONIKA MEENIA

SANIYA SUDESH SAPALE
TEJASHREE GANESH KAMBLE
PARAVIN MAHEBOOB PATHAN
NAZREEN

MANPREET KAUR

RENU GAUR

SEZAL MAAN

VANSHIKA SHAHI
SHRADDHA SHESHRAO PATIL
ANOOJA JAYACHANDRAN
HEENA JAYESHBHAI GOHEI

RAJ
HAR
M.P.
JHAR
T.N.
ASS
NCC
MAH
NCC
MAH
U.p.
PUN
RAJ
HAR
PUN
NCC
KER
GUlJ



